Whitehall Mfg. > P.O. Box 3527 > City of Industry, CA 91744 > (800) 782-7706 > (626) 968-6681 > FAX (626) 855-4862
WO-1
How to Specify a Whirlpool
Last Update: 1/1/05
Capacity:
10 Gallons
15 Gallons
22 Gallons

with a variety of models to choose from, including Podiatry, Extremity, Hi-Boy, Lo-Boy, Sports,
Slant Back and Full Body Immersion versions and numerous options.
How to Order:
1. Specify Series
2. Specify desired capacity
3. Specify type
4. Select desired suffix options
Examples: E-45-M-ADH-EG =
Mobile Extremity Whirlpool with 45 Gallon Capacity,
Auxilliary Drain Hose Assemby and Enviro-Glaze color finish.
Series:
P (Podiatry Whirlpools)
E (Extremity Whirlpools)
H (Hi-Boy Whirlpools)
L (Lo-Boy Whirlpools)
S (Sports Whirlpools)
SB (Slant Back Whirlpools)
F (Full Body Immersion Tanks)
Type:
M (Mobile)
MH (Mobile with Handle)
MU (Mobile with Undercarriage)
S (Stationary)
SP (Stationary with Pedestal)
SL (Stationary with Legs)
Suffix Option:
See suffix option listed
on the following pages
E
Whitehall Mfg. > P.O. Box 3527 > City of Industry, CA 91744 > (800) 782-7706 > (626) 968-6681 > FAX (626) 855-4862
Whirlpool Options
WO-2
Last Update: 1/1/05
x =option available on this whirlpool; s = comes standard with this whirlpool
Whitehall Mfg. > P.O. Box 3527 > City of Industry, CA 91744 > (800) 782-7706 > (626) 968-6681 > FAX (626) 855-4862
Whirlpool Options
WO-3
Last Update: 1/1/05
x =option available on this whirlpool; s = comes standard with this whirlpool
Whitehall Mfg. > P.O. Box 3527 > City of Industry, CA 91744 > (800) 782-7706 > (626) 968-6681 > FAX (626) 855-4862
Whirlpool Options
WO-4 Last Update: 1/1/05
-ADH Auxiliary Drain Hose Assembly
This 12” hose with chrome-plated brass fittings attaches
to the drain valve of a mobile whirlpool. The hose
directs the flow of water when emptying to a floor drain
outlet. (Note: an additional length of hose is available
upon request.)
-AHC1 Adjustable High Chair With Casters
-AHC2 Adjustable High Chair Without Casters
These chairs are designed for use with either mobile or
stationary whirlpools to facilitate treatment of the lower
extremities. The height of AHC1 can be adjusted from
33” to 46”. The AHC2 can be adjusted from
29” to 43”. Both chairs are constructed from heavy
gauge tubular steel. The chairs feature a reinforcing
brace, arm rests, padded seat and back rest. The
attached step is covered with a non-slip rubber mat.
Protective rubber bumpers and restraint belts are also
provided. The AHC1 is provided with 3” swivel
casters - two with brakes. The AHC2 replaces the
casters with rubber tips.
-AEH Attachment for Electric Hoist
This option provides a means of connecting
either the Body Support Stretcher (-BSS)
or the Body Hoist Sling (-BHS)
to the Overhead Electric hoist (-OEH).
-ALC Adjustable Low Chair
Similar in construction to the high chairs, this low chair
can be adjusted from 24” to 29” in height, and rubber